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J.P. Morgan 202011 F | 14T H | HASRES | BETTAETEEY 5,000 | 2021412 H | $3.7526 | $18,763.0000 6,876,125
Securities PLC | 16 H 13 H
PTAETE | BEEERES | BECTETESGY 2,000 | 2021412 H | $3.7526 $7,505.2000 6,874,125
13 H
PTAETE | BMERIES | SR T ALY 12,000 | 2021 45 H $3.7485 | $44,981.5600 6,886,125
12 H
PTETE | BEERES | BECTETEEGY 3,000 | 2021 £ 5 A $3.7485 | $11,245.3900 6,889,125
12 H
PTAETE | BfERES | BECTETEAGY 10,000 | 2021412 H | $3.7645 | $37,645.2100 6,899,125

15 H
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AT H | BfERES | BECTETESL 11,000 | 2021412 5 | $3.7645 | $41,409.7300 6,910,125
15 H
PTAETE | HEMERES | BECTETEEY 110,000 | 2021 £ 4 H $3.7546 | $413,006.6600 7,020,125
30 H
tTAETE | EMERES | BECTETEEGY 95,000 | 202549 H 2 | $3.7350 | $354,825.0000 7,115,125
H
tTAETE | EMERES | BECTETEAGY 15,000 | 202549 H2 | $3.7350 | $56,025.0000 7,130,125
H
tTAETE | EMERES | BECTETEEGY 33,000 | 202549 H 2 | $3.7506 | $123,770.0000 7,163,125
H
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